***Before submitting Grievances Member is to retain Grievance # to track status updates***
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Grievance # Department

1883
1032
1036
1234
1235
1431
1453
2949
2516
2509
825

CBA
CBA
CBA
CBA
CBA
CBA
CBA
CBA
CBA
CBA
CBA

Type
Policy
Policy
Policy
Policy
Policy
Policy
Policy
Policy
Policy
Policy
Policy

Issue
Paid Improperly
Company Failed to Follow Harrassment Policy
Management Doing B/U Work
Pay Stubs On Or Before Pay Date
Customary
$.50 Copay Policy
Progressive Discipline
Failed to provide documents
PSP Pay Date
Not Paying Benefits as Negotiated
PSP Pay Date

2nd step
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

CONTRACT YEAR 2022-2027
Current Status
Referred to 3rd

Withdrawn
Resolved
Forwarded to LOUS5
Withdrawn
Resolved
Referred to Arb
Resolved at 3rd
Resolved at 3rd
Resolved at 3rd
Resolved at 3rd



