ore submitting Grievances Member is to retain Grievance # to track status updates***						CONTRACT YEAR 2022-20	
orc	Grievance #		Type	Issue	2nd step	Current Status	
1	1883	СВА	Policy	Paid Improperly	N/A	Referred to 3rd	
2	1032	CBA	Policy	Company Failed to Follow Harrassment Policy	N/A	Withdrawn	
3	1036	CBA	Policy	Management Doing B/U Work	N/A	Resolved	
4	1234	СВА	Policy	Pay Stubs On Or Before Pay Date	, N/A	Forwarded to LOU55	
5	1235	CBA	Policy	Customary	N/A	Withdrawn	
6	1431	CBA	Policy	\$.50 Copay Policy	N/A	Resolved	
7	1453	CBA	Policy	Progressive Discipline	N/A	Referred to Arb	
8	2949	CBA	Policy	Failed to provide documents	N/A	Resolved at 3rd	
9	2516	CBA	Policy	PSP Pay Date	N/A	Resolved at 3rd	
10	2509	CBA	Policy	Not Paying Benefits as Negotiated	N/A	Resolved at 3rd	
11	825	CBA	Policy	PSP Pay Date	N/A	Resolved at 3rd	
12							
13							
14							
15							
16							
17							
18							
19							
20							
21							
22							
23							
24							
25							
26							
27							
28							
29							
30							